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AQUACITY bowlingova liga 2018 - Skupina "A"

Druzstvo
Calamady
Fire & Water
Babska jazda

Babinec

Druzstva v lige
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Kolky
9701
9648
8745
6953

Body
91.5
87.0
57.0
16.5
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